
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 2
Weelde Depot 27.12.2022

TROL

Fin MYLLE
hamok
Omloop : D-14
Afstand : 4170m

--/6 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Katja HORST 0:32:24 [1000]
2. Elin ZWIKKER 0:38:50 [834]
3. Maja VOLKOVA 0:50:56 [636]

1. 123 00:01:56 125m 15'28"/km
2. 74 00:04:18 00:06:14 328m 13'07"/km
3. 86 00:04:15 00:10:29 397m 10'42"/km
4. 105 00:07:40 00:18:09 431m 17'47"/km
5. 78 00:01:54 00:20:03 188m 10'06"/km
6. 119 00:03:34 00:23:37 312m 11'26"/km
7. 125 00:07:29 00:31:06 777m 9'38"/km
8. 101 00:05:03 00:36:09 381m 13'15"/km
9. 112 00:04:34 00:40:43 392m 11'39"/km

10. 102 00:02:44 00:43:27 244m 11'12"/km
11. 132 00:01:35 00:45:02
12. 99 00:01:25 00:46:27 125m 11'20"/km
13. 999 00:00:46 00:47:13 153m 5'01"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.trol.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4453
https://www.helga-o.com

